Series WMF – 2,200 to 20,000 GPD Wall Mount UF Systems
  © 2021 Applied Membranes, Inc.
Ultrafiltration Water Purification
Designed to produce clean, purified water from tap or well water, these
wall-mounted systems use high efficiency ultrafiltration membranes.  The
filtered product water is used in commercial and residential applications
such as water stores, RO pretreatment, whole house, laboratories, bottled
water and other similar applications.

WMF-24A-116 13,000 50 2 4.0 × 40 ¾” 29/73 12/30 52/132
WMF-44A-116 22,000 83 4 4.0 × 40 1” 36/91 12/30 52/132
Notes and Voltage/ Ordering Information
 All dimensions and weights are approximate.
 Capacity Basis:  24 hrs/day
 Systems rated at:  77°F (25°C) less than 1,500 ppm total dissolved solids (TDS) city water or natural groundwater well
 Minimum feed pressure to UF System:  40 PSI.
 Voltage:   120 volts, single phase, 60 hertz.  220 volt available upon request
 System capacity changes significantly with water temperature
 Media pretreatment recommended for source water turbidity reduction, typically for well water.
Pretreatment and Post Treatment Options
System Model No. Carbon Filter
Post Treatment
UV Disinfection Post
Treatment
Multi-Media Filter
Pretreatment
1 Micron Filter
Pretreatment Pressure Tank
WMF-22521A-116 A725 S2Q-PA W-MB844ET-US A704-10-1 A612-40
WMF-42521A-116 A725 S2Q-PA W-MB844ET-US A704-10-1 A612-40
WMF-24A-116 A725BB S5Q-PA W-MB1665ET-US A704-20-1 A612-80
WMF-44A-116 A725BB S8Q-PA W-MB1665ET-US A704-20-1 A612-80
Series WMZ – 1,600 to 10,000 GPD Economy WM UF Systems
  © 2021 Applied Membranes, Inc.
Ultrafiltration Water Purification
Designed to produce clean, purified water from tap or well water, these